11 January 2014 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:19:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

9

10

Pick(9) 4,25 ¥, Quinella(8/9) :161,90 b, Exacta(9/8) 244,40 b, Trifecta(9/8/7) 389,92 b, Place(8) 7,15 , Place(9) :5,70 4, Place Quinella(7/8) 74,70 +, Place Quinella(7/9) 38,30 +, Place Quinella(8/9)

Horse Name
SEER OF LIGHT(9)

IKIZDENIZ(8)
KIS(7)

JAMLA(3)
MANZANILLO)
SUNNY CHILD(5)

SELENSU(10)

FULL TIVE
LUCKY(2)

| NEED AHERO(6)

SEHERCAN(1)

Age
3yobf

3yobf
3ypobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf

3yoch
f

3yobf

3yobf

44,40 b, 2nd double(6/9) :146,80 ©

1.)25.000 ¢
1)3.750 &

Sire

DIVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - BETIK

CUVEE(USA) - TREASURY KEY (USA)

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - RACNG HEART
(GB)

BOSPORUS (IRE) - MEKIN

KHELEYF (USA) - HAVPTONLUCY (IR
DEHERE (USA) - SUNCHLD (USA)
YAVUZSTAR - GUL GiceGl

CUVEE (USA) - SIVELE

YONAGUSKA (USA) - ACQUAVITA

PERFECT STORM- SAADA ONE (IRE)

Race Result

Handicap 15/Fillies

Dam

50
50
50
55
54,5
54,5
50
56
50

56

2.)10.000 v
2)1.500 ¢
Weight Jockey

MAH.TURAN ILH. TEKINALP
H.KILIGARSLAN ILY.ILBEY
S.ERKUS MUS. ERGIN
OYILDIRIM B. D CEMLOGLU
ASOZEN DIN. KARABULUT
ACELIK MN. KOYUNCUOGLU
O.0RDU URA TURKUSAGI
GOKHYILMAZ  BUL. GOKKAN
MUS.CELIK DUY. FATURA
CEMSEN REC. KUGUKGAY

Adana Racecourse (4th Day)

kg, 1500 Fiber Sand
3.)5.000 £ 4.)2.500 v
3.)750 ¢ 4)375¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

ILH.TEKINALP 1.35.71 4,25 2 15Lengths
LLAKKILIG 1.36.01 19,50 4  1lengths
F.GEYIK 1.36.18 19,95 1 25Lengths
S.OZGEZER 1.36.69 1,85 3
F.SERINTURK 1.36.73 3,25 10 5 Lengths
H.DOST 1.36.89 2,85 8
N.GUVEN 1.36.95 35,05 9 5 Lengths
E.GCETINKURT 1.37.19 4,40 6
C.OZBEK 1.37.73 6,60 7
I.GUR 14042 15,80 5

Late Start RT

49

49

50

63

62

62

49

65

53

73



